Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG01.30 Rev. 05/10
Catalog
Specification
SheetN
o.
EG

EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
LIFESTOR® Master Trak® Overhead Track Polymer Storage System
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW
Note: shown with shelving (sold separately)
Overhead Track Units
length weight
model # ft. mm lbs. kg
LOHT-6 6´ 1829 18 8.2
LOHT-7 7´ 2134 21 9.5
LOHT-8 8´ 2438 24 10.9
LOHT-9 9´ 2743 27 12.2
LOHT-10 10´ 3043 30 13.6
LOHT-11 11´ 3538 33 15.0
LOHT-12 12´ 3658 36 16.3
LOHT-13 13´ 3962 39 17.6
LOHT-14 14´ 4267 42 19.1
LOHT-15 15´ 4572 45 20.4
LOHT-16 16´ 4877 48 21.8
LOHT-17 17´ 5181 51 23.1
LOHT-18 18´ 5486 54 24.5
LOHT-19 19´ 5791 57 25.9
LOHT-20 20´ 6096 60 27.2
LOHT-21 21´ 6401 63 28.6
Mobile Unit Kits
width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
LMUK1836-S 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 54 24.5